
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

B-217. Exam Schedule

Fri, 31 Mar 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Marketing  B15-V01, B15-V74  Nizametdinov S.U.
Mon, 10 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Decision-Making Support Systems  B13-706  Guryanov A.V.
Tue, 25 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Economics  S15-201, S15-301  Voronina V.N.
Sat, 29 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  S16-562

 Ivanova M.S.
Sat, 20 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Economic Theory  B15-801  Abdulov R.E.
Sat, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Economic Theory  B15-802  Abdulov R.E.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Strength of Materials  S14-201, S14-402  Kostyuhina A.V.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Oscillation Theory  S14-201, S14-301  Baev V.K.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Modern Problems of Nuclear Energy  S13-105, S13-106  Alekseev P.N.
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B15-V02  Berestov A.V., Rodko I.I.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Economics in an Industry  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  Haritonov V.V.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Branch Markets (Market of Nuclear Technologies)  B15-703, B15-903, B15-904

 Haritonov V.V.
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Culturology  S13-V01  Vasneva N.N.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Economics in an Industry  B15-703  Haritonov V.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Economics in an Industry  B15-704  Haritonov V.V.
Wed, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Power Equipment of NPPs  M16-905  Fedoseev V.N.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT History of International Relations  B16-801  Myakinina N.P.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Biophysics of Non-ionizing Radiation  B14-301  Kuznetsov A.P.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Sociology  B16-702  Belov V.I.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Organizational Systems Management  B14-901  Baranov P.V.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Plasma Physics  S14-001  Tsvetkov I.V.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S14-102  Volkova Z.S., Surin V.I.


